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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 54  Girls Long Jump Division A
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Wehri, Brooke             12 Mandan                17-04.50    2
  2 Thom, Becca               12 Minot                 17-02.00    1
  3 Lizotte, Heather          11 Minot                 16-09.75
  4 Bietz, Gretchen           12 Century               16-04.50
  5 Qualey, Cynthia           12 Fargo South           16-00.00
Flight  2
  1 Trautwein, Jessica        12 Fargo South           18-10.00   10
  2 Johnson, Christy          12 Valley City           18-06.25    8
  3 Kingsley, Christin        11 Fargo South           18-01.50    6
  4 Andrus, Alissa            12 Jamestown             18-00.50    5
  5 Bruenjes, Brittni         10 Valley City           17-10.50    4
  6 Burgard, Michelle         12 Jamestown             17-04.75    3
  7 Strurlaugson, Breynn      12 Bismarck              16-02.25
 -- Kuhn, Andrea              12 Dickinson                  DNS
Event 54  Girls Long Jump Division A
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Trautwein, Jessica        12 Fargo South           18-10.00   10
  2 Johnson, Christy          12 Valley City           18-06.25    8
  3 Kingsley, Christin        11 Fargo South           18-01.50    6
  4 Andrus, Alissa            12 Jamestown             18-00.50    5
  5 Bruenjes, Brittni         10 Valley City           17-10.50    4
  6 Burgard, Michelle         12 Jamestown             17-04.75    3
  7 Wehri, Brooke             12 Mandan                17-04.50    2
  8 Thom, Becca               12 Minot                 17-02.00    1
  9 Lizotte, Heather          11 Minot                 16-09.75
 10 Bietz, Gretchen           12 Century               16-04.50
 11 Strurlaugson, Breynn      12 Bismarck              16-02.25
 12 Qualey, Cynthia           12 Fargo South           16-00.00
 -- Kuhn, Andrea              12 Dickinson                  DNS
=========================================================================================
         Women - Division A - Team Rankings - Through Event 54 (3 Events Scored)
=========================================================================================
    1) Fargo South                 29        2) Dickinson                  21
    3) Jamestown                   16        4) Valley City                12
    5) GF Red River                11        6) Devils Lake                10
    7) Shanley                      6        7) Mandan                      6
    9) GF Central                   3       10) Century                     2
   11) Minot                        1


